This Indenture, made this 17th day of .	September AD 19 90 between
★本 Calbie's Mational Trust No. 4 a narronial banking association (Ch	icago illinois, as frustee under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds
in Trust of by recomped and deevered to said Bank in purpua	nce of a trust agreement dated the29thday
or July 10.64 and known as fr	ust Number (the "Trustee")
and Piotr Elelinko	(the 'Granteo(s)')
5030 North Manga	hicago, Illinois 60630
	}
	<u>မှ</u>
Witnesseth, the Trustee, in consideration of the sum of	Ten Dollars and no/100ths
	Dollars (\$ _10_00)
on trum gokru and variable considerations in hand paid, does	hereby grant, sell and convey unto trie Granteets), the following
described rear estate is studied in	ok County illinois to wit
Lot 32 in Resub of the North half of Blo	
therein of Gardner's Second Addition to	Montrose in Southwest quarter of Section
16, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of	the Third Principal Meridian.
	. DERTHO1 HELDRAIN) \$1 . T\$4444 THAN 0277 09 774/90 15429:
Propert, Address 5320 West Cuyler, Chicago.	Illinois 60641 \$1763; D × -90-46433
Permanent midex Number 13-16-321-032	COOK TOUNTE RECORDER
	-
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto be	dno re
	*O ₂ ,
To Have And To Hold the same unto the Grantee(s) a	s aforesaid that to the proper use, the left and behoof of the
Cariat telesco, tripleyaet	C) ₂
SUBJECT TO: Covenants, conditions an	d restrictions of record; existing leases sxes for 1990 and subsequent years.
and tennicies and test estate s	Ti
	0.
This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said Trustee in p	power and authority granted to and visiter in said Trustee by the pursuance of the trust egreement above munitiped. This Deed is
mach subject to the lien of every Trust Deed or Mortgage (flany the part thereof given to secure the payment of money and remain	ere be) of record in said county affecting the said real estate or any
pan thereis given to secure the payment or money and remain	ming thremseed at the date of the delivery leteo
In Witness Whereof, the Trustee has caused its cor- to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice President	porate sear to be hereto affixed, and has caused its name and attested by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first
above written	
Attest:	LaSalle National Trust, N.A.**
	as Trustee as aforesaid.
10/ 4.74.11 - 10	$(\hat{})$
Land the Wille	
Assistant Secretary	Assistant Vice Président 00.4C 1004
**LaSalle National Trust, N.A., success	or trustee to Lasalle 90.164334
National Bank, successor trustee to E of Chicago	xchange National Bank
This instrument was prepared by	LaSaite National Trust, N.A.
Corinne liek (hd)	Real Estate Trust Department 135 South LaSalle Street
	130 SOUTH LASAIR STEEL

1325

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	larriet Denisevicz		a Notary Public in	and for said County
in the State aforesa	id, De Heruby Certify that	Corirne.	isk	
Assistant Vice Premi	dent of LaSafle National Trust, N.	A., and	William S. Dillon	
instrument as such acknowledged that the act of said Trustee, for that the as custodian	thereof, personally known to me Assistant Vice President and Assistant and Assistant Vice President and Assistant and Selivered said instant the uses and purposes therein so of the corporate seal of said Traillustary act, and as the free and visitary act, and as the free and visitary act.	itant. Secretary: resipe trument as their own! et forth; and said Assi ustes did affix said o	stivaly, appaired before me th free and voluntary act, and as t stant Secretary did also men as proporate assi of said Trimise	ica day in pamion ani he free and voluntar id dhira actimolologi id said indhumant a
Gives under r	nand and Notarial See this	17th day	el Denne	A D. 10: 90
	1000 Ox		THINAL SEAL" let Dezimenies life, State of Marcia let Supras Oct 36 1881	7
				9
	1 (